
Provincia Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola Ordine Scuola Tipologia Scuola Insegnamento Disponibilita' 
BA BACT717002 SANTERAMO-SERALE-SS1G BOSCO-NETTI EE SERALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE03001P CONVITTO "CIRILLO" EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 4
BA BAEE803019 CORRIDONI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE804015 PRIMARIA I.C. "N.RONCHI" EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE804015 PRIMARIA I.C. "N.RONCHI" EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE80601R PETRIGNANI - 18 CD BARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 11
BA BAEE812025 DON L. MILANI - 25 C.D.BARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE81401Q BALILLA - 4 C.D. BARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE81601B DUSE PRIMARIA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 19
BA BAEE817017 E.DE AMICIS EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 2
BA BAEE818013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA "MONTELLO" EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE81902X "CARLO COLLODI" EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 5
BA BAEE81902X "CARLO COLLODI" EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE825027 A. PEROTTI - CD CASSANO EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 7
BA BAEE825027 A. PEROTTI - CD CASSANO EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE834011 A. MORO - 1 C.D. ADELFIA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 8
BA BAEE83601L SC.PRIM. "G.MODUGNO" -BITRITTO EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 2
BA BAEE838018 CAPPUCCINI  1' CD NOCI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE840018 GRAMSCI ANTONIO EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 7
BA BAEE84201X BONGHI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE84501B "DON MARIO DALESIO" EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 2
BA BAEE846017 VIA DI VENERE - 16 C.D.BARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 2
BA BAEE847013 "G. MAZZINI" - 3 C.D. BARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE847013 "G. MAZZINI" - 3 C.D. BARI EE NORMALE EEHN - CON METODO MONTESSORI PRIMARIA 6
BA BAEE87701V A.MANZONI - C.D.TORITTO EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE88101E S.G.BOSCO EE NORMALE EEHN - CON METODO MONTESSORI PRIMARIA 2
BA BAEE884012 SAN FRANCESCO - IAPIGIA 1' EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE884012 SAN FRANCESCO - IAPIGIA 1' EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE88601N GIANNI RODARI EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 10
BA BAEE89401L DE AMICIS - 1 CD.ACQUAVIVA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE897014 2  C.D. "A. MORO" EE NORMALE EEEN - PER DISABILI PSICOFISICI PRIMARIA 8
BA BAEE8A001C GIOVANNI XXIII EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 7
BA BAEE8A1018 S.G.BOSCO  - 1 CD TRIGGIANO EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 7
BA BAEE8AE01G CARRANTE - PRIMARIA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 8
BA BAEE8AK014 G.MARCONI - CD CASAMASSIMA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 5
BA BAEE8AN01G DE AMICIS  1 CD MODUGNO EE NORMALE EEIL - LINGUA INGLESE SCUOLA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AP039 3CD DON MILANI -VITO FAENZA EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 4
BA BAEE8AV01G PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII EE NORMALE EEEE - SCUOLA PRIMARIA 3
BA BAEE01401R 14 C.D. RE DAVID - IQBAL EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE076014 N. FORNELLI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE803019 CORRIDONI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
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BA BAEE80601R PETRIGNANI - 18 CD BARI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE80802D MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE809018 AMENDOLAGINE 4 C.D. BITONTO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE817017 E.DE AMICIS EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE818013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA "MONTELLO" EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE81902X "CARLO COLLODI" EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE82201P C.CIANCIOTTA - CD BITETTO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE825027 A. PEROTTI - CD CASSANO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE83101D G.MARCONI - C.D.LOCOROTONDO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE833015 PIETRO DE DONATO GIANNINI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE83601L SC.PRIM. "G.MODUGNO" -BITRITTO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE840018 GRAMSCI ANTONIO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE84201X BONGHI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE84301Q BIAGIO GRIMALDI - 19 CD. BARI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE847013 "G. MAZZINI" - 3 C.D. BARI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE85001V V.F.CASSANO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE855012 C.ALBERTO  1 CD MOLFETTA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE85701N ROSARIA SCARDIGNO 5 CD MOLFETTA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE868014 "DON F. TATTOLI" - 4 CD CORATO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE86901X A.ANTENORE - 2 CD PALO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE870014 DAVANZATI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE87401B "MELVIN JONES" 3 CD MONOPOLI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE876013 CAROLINA BREGANTE 4 CD MONOPOLI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE88001P F.CIFARELLI - 1 C.D. CORATO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE88201A SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE884012 SAN FRANCESCO - IAPIGIA 1' EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE89401L DE AMICIS - 1 CD.ACQUAVIVA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE897014 2  C.D. "A. MORO" EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE89801X DE GASPERI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AE01G CARRANTE - PRIMARIA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AH013 G. FALCONE EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AJ018 VIA FIRENZE EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AK014 G.MARCONI - CD CASAMASSIMA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AL01X SCUOLA PRIMARIA S. D. SAVIO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AM01Q FORNELLI - 2 CD CORATO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AN01G DE AMICIS  1 CD MODUGNO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AP039 3CD DON MILANI -VITO FAENZA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AQ013 ALDO MORO  2 CD MODUGNO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AR01V S.G.BOSCO - 2 CD.RUVO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AS014 G.BOVIO - 1 C.D.RUVO EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AT032 PRIMARIA "S.F.D'ASSISI" EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AU01Q PRIMARIA "BALILLA" EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AV01G PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AW01B DON PAPPAGALLO 1 CD.TERLIZZI EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE8AY013 MONTESSORI 1 CD MOLA EE NORMALE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA PRIMARIA 1
BA BAEE805011 SCUOLA PRIMARIA"GIUSEPPE VERDI" EE NORMALE EEDH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA DH 1
BA BAEE80802D MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA EE NORMALE EECH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA CH 1
BA BAEE812025 DON L. MILANI - 25 C.D.BARI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1



BA BAEE818013 SCUOLA PRIMARIA "MONTELLO" EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE83101D G.MARCONI - C.D.LOCOROTONDO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE833015 PIETRO DE DONATO GIANNINI EE NORMALE EEDH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA DH 1
BA BAEE833015 PIETRO DE DONATO GIANNINI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 7
BA BAEE834011 A. MORO - 1 C.D. ADELFIA EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE83601L SC.PRIM. "G.MODUGNO" -BITRITTO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE838018 CAPPUCCINI  1' CD NOCI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 3
BA BAEE840018 GRAMSCI ANTONIO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE84201X BONGHI EE NORMALE EEDH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA DH 1
BA BAEE84201X BONGHI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE84401G SCUOLA PRIMARIA "EMANUELA LOI" EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE846017 VIA DI VENERE - 16 C.D.BARI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE85601T BATTISTI  2 CD MOLFETTA EE NORMALE EEDH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA DH 1
BA BAEE87301G G.MODUGNO - 2 CD MONOPOLI EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 3
BA BAEE88201A SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE884012 SAN FRANCESCO - IAPIGIA 1' EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE890019 S.G.BOSCO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE891026 DON S.BAVARO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE8A001C GIOVANNI XXIII EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 4
BA BAEE8A1018 S.G.BOSCO  - 1 CD TRIGGIANO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 3
BA BAEE8AK014 G.MARCONI - CD CASAMASSIMA EE NORMALE EEDH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA DH 1
BA BAEE8AK014 G.MARCONI - CD CASAMASSIMA EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 7
BA BAEE8AL01X SCUOLA PRIMARIA S. D. SAVIO EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2
BA BAEE8AU01Q PRIMARIA "BALILLA" EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 1
BA BAEE8AV01G PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII EE NORMALE EEEH - SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA EH 2


